(NIAAG00078578)    LYSSY  VARGHESE
(SI00126599)

Prev. Policy no. : Phone No : 9847632528 / .,
Client Type : Non-Corporate E-mail/Fax : lycyvarghesekozhikkadan@gmail.com,    /

/

Premium(`) GST(`) Total (`) Total (` in words) Receipt No. & Date

378,305          68,094      4,46,399 RUPEES FOUR LAC
FORTY-SIX THOUSAND

THREE HUNDRED
NINETY-NINE ONLY

7604008125000002554
8 - 30/12/25

No of Students 3720 Medical Expenses per student
(Inclusive of OPD)

50000

Limit per student 200000 Special conditions ACCIDENTAL DEATH & PTD
1LAKH PER STUDENT,
BALANCE FEES DUE TO
ACCIDENTAL DEATH OF
FIRST EARNING PARENT